CLURE DF ORIENTAGAD DO
COLEGID MILITAR DE ERAEILIA

Lavinia Andrade

6 Ano

Course : D 62e 72 ano
Distance : 1600m (Climbing 4m)

Time : 1:01:18 (38'19"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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JOGOS INTERNOS CMB - 2025
CMB 22.4.2025
CcOoMIB

10/18 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Leticia Martinho 0:18:40
2. Laura Cantos 0:18:49
3. Ana Palermo 0:20:19

61'29"/km
47'40"/km
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7'36"/km
4'26"/km
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